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Accessibility Services 
Kevin Langdon - Virginia 
218-550-2524 
kevin.langdon@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

Matt Jarva - Eveleth 
218-550-2608 
matt.jarva@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

Advising 
Antavius Thomas - Virginia 
218-550-2544 
antavius.thomas@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Tom Inforzato - Virginia 
218-550-2517 
thomas.inforzato@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Kevin Langdon - Virginia 
218-550-2524 
kevin.langdon@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Kelly Dailey - Virginia 
218-550-2506 
kelly.dailey@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Jennifer Willard - Virginia 
218-550-2548  
Jennifer.willard@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

Chris Vito - Eveleth & Virginia 
218-550-2546 
christopher.vito@minnesotanorth.edu 

Matt Jarva - Eveleth 
218-550-2608 
matt.jarva@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

 
Bookstore 
Mackenzie Dale - Eveleth & Virginia 
218-550-2507 
mackenzie.dale@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

 

 

Counseling 
Kelly Dailey - Virginia 
218-550-2506 
kelly.dailey@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Lisa Bestul - Eveleth 
218-550-2506 
lisa.bestul@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

Enrollment 
Emily Jankila Christiansen – Eveleth & 

Virginia 

218-550-2557/218-410-7167 

emily.jankilachristiansen@minnesotanort

h.edu 

 

Financial Aid 
Shari Christenson – Eveleth & Virginia 
218-550-2504 
shari.christenson@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

PSEO 
Chris Vito – Eveleth & Virginia PSEO 
advisor 
218-550-2546 
christopher.vito@minnesotanorth.edu 

Kelly Dailey – Virginia PSEO advisor 
218-550-2506 
kelly.dailey@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

Carrie Hejda – Virginia PSEO advisor 
218-550-2515 
carrie.hejda@minnesotanorth.edu  

 
Antavius Thomas – Virginia PSEO 
Advisor 
218-550-2544 
antavius.thomas@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
 

Student Services Office 
Ivy Fyre – Virginia 
218-550-2500 
Ivy.fyre@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

Rosanne Omersa – Eveleth 

218-550-2615 

rosanne.omersa@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

TRIO Student Support Services 
Jennifer Willard, Director - Virginia 
218-550-2548  
Jennifer.willard@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Kelly Dailey, Counselor - Virginia 
218-550-2506 
kelly.dailey@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Kevin Langdon, advisor - Virginia 
218-550-2524 
kevin.langdon@minnesotanorth.edu 

 
Matt Jarva, advisor - Eveleth 
218-550-2608 
matt.jarva@minnesotanorth.edu 
 

 
Tutoring 
Holly Duchene – Eveleth & Virginia 
218-550-2509 
holly.duchene@minnesotanorth.edu 
 
 

Veterans Services 

Barry Martinson – Eveleth & Virginia 
218-208-7094 
barry.martinson@state.mn.us  
 

 
Records/Transcripts 
Sara Gustason – Eveleth & Virginia 
218-550-2543 
sara.gustason@minnesotanorth.edu 
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